
8

1

22

29

5

15

30

6

9

2

23

16

7

21

14

28

4

11

11

4

25

1

8

18

12

5

26

2

9

19

13

6

27

3

10

20

10

3

24

17

31

7

S U N M O N T U E W E D T H U F R I S A T
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SpiritSpirit
week!week!

october 2023 
LARREA MIDDLE SCHOOL

ACTIVITIES CALENDAR

Fall
Break

HISPANIC HERITAGE MONTH
SEPT  1 5 -OCT  1 5

8:15 
Coffee with the

Principal

Breast Cancer Walk

4:00pm
Volleyball Game

HALLOWEEN- costumes will be allowed.  
No masks or fake weapons allowed.

RED RIBBON  WEEK
OCT 23-31 4:00pm

Volleyball Game

4:00pm
Volleyball Game


